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Дистанция 26 Мужчины, 50m Баттерфляй Открытые
14.05.2021 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 59.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 49.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 39.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 34.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 31.00  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 27.90  /  Норматив КМС 10 +: 25.90  /
Норматив МС 12 +: 24.90

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17 - 18 лет

1. РОГОВ Владимир 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 25.85 639 КМС
2. ХОВАНСКИЙ Даниил 04 СШ № 4 26.25 610 I
3. СОРОКИН Савелий 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.51 592 I
4. КОСТИКОВ Ярослав 04 ЮМ 26.70 580 I
5. ШКЛЯРУК Тихон 03 Косино "Косино" 27.13 553 I
6. КОМАРОВ Роман 03 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.37 538 I
7. УЛЬЯНОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 27.72 518 I
8. ФЕДОСОВ Михаил 03 СШ Косино "Таганка" 28.09 498 II
9. ЗУБКОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.31 486 II

10. КОТЕНКО Денис 04 Косино "Косино" 28.83 460 II

15 - 16 лет

1. СЛУЧ Арсений 05 Косино "Косино" 26.46 596 I
2. БЕСПАЛОВ Вадим 05 ЮМ 26.84 571 I
3. ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 27.01 560 I
4. КАПЧУК Роман 05 Косино "Косино" 27.03 559 I
5. САВЕЛЬЕВ Максим 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.26 545 I
6. МАЛЫШКОВ Кирилл 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 27.49 531 I
7. ДРОБОТОВ Илья 05 Косино "Косино" 27.62 524 I
8. РАДЧЕНКО Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 27.66 521 I
9. БАЛАШОВ Владимир 05 Косино "Косино" 27.80 514 I

10. СЕКИН Владислав 06 Косино "Парус" 28.00 503 II
11. КОШЕЛЕВ Илья 05 Косино "Парус" 28.28 488 II
12. НИКИТИН Арсений 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 28.47 478 II
13. ДАВЫДОВ Денис 06 Косино "Косино" 28.65 469 II
14. КОЗЛОВ Захар 06 Косино "Косино" 28.72 466 II
15. ГУЛЯЕВ Фёдор 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.86 459 II
16. ЕДУНОВ Роман 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.15 445 II
17. ПРОКУРАТОВ Валерий 05 ЮМ 29.21 443 II
18. КРАВЧЕНКО Артём 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.73 420 II
19. АЗАРСКОВ Антон 06 Косино "Парус" 29.80 417 II
20. КАСАТКИН Иван 06 Косино "Косино" 29.83 416 II
21. КАЙДАЛОВ Никита 05 ЮМ 29.92 412 II
22. ХАЗОВ Никита 06 Косино "Косино" 29.94 411 II
23. НИКОНОВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.99 409 II
24. ЛУГОВОЙ Никита 06 СШОР 1 30.10 405 II
25. КИЛЯЗОВ Никита 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 30.11 404 II
26. АНДРЕЕВ Иван 05 ЮМ 30.17 402 II
27. ДЕРНОВОЙ Лука 06 Косино "Косино" 30.48 390 II
28. ЖЕЛЯБОВСКИЙ Георгий 06 СШОР 1 30.97 371 II
29. СОЛОВЬЕВ Денис 06 Косино "Косино" 31.18 364 III
30. ВОЛЧКОВ Антон 06 Косино "Косино" 32.03 336 III
31. РОМАНОВ Даниил 06 Косино "Косино" 32.29 328 III
32. БИРЮКОВ Артур 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.50 293 III
33. ПОРТНОВ Владимир 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 34.34 272 I юн
34. ХАНЦЕВИЧ Илья 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.10 255 I юн
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13 - 14 лет

1. ГОРБОНОС Валерий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.66 521 I
2. РИМАРЕНКО Михаил 07 Косино "Парус" 27.85 511 I
3. КОТЕНКО Данила 07 Косино "Косино" 28.55 474 II
4. ПУСТОВАЛОВ Артём 07 ЮМ 28.72 466 II
5. ПАХОМОВ Олег 07 СКИФЫ 29.05 450 II
6. РАЗУМОВ Никандр 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 29.53 428 II
7. НАУМОВ Максим 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 29.61 425 II
8. РОМАНЕНКО Артём 08 СКИФЫ 29.80 417 II
9. САВЕЛЬЕВ Евгений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.87 414 II

10. ТИХОНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.98 409 II
11. ШИРМАНОВ Максим 07 Сшор №47 30.08 405 II
12. МАНЖОСОВ Матвей 07 СШОР 77 30.14 403 II

СЕВОСТЬЯНОВ Роман 07 СШОР 64 30.14 403 II
14. ЯШЕЧКИН Георгий 07 Косино "Косино" 30.22 400 II
15. РАШИТОВ Владислав 08 Косино "Косино" 30.27 398 II
16. ЛЕПТЯГИН Роман 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.70 381 II
17. РОЩИН Арсений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.73 380 II
18. СТАНКЕВИЧ Илья 07 ЮМ 31.39 357 III
19. ФИЛИППОВ Пётр 08 ЮМ 31.59 350 III
20. СЕКИН Андрей 08 Косино "Парус" 31.91 339 III
21. БУНОВ Артём 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.94 338 III
22. ДМИТРИЕВ Тимофей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 32.36 325 III
23. БОГДАНОВ Дмитрий 08 Косино "Косино" 32.49 322 III
24. ЮРЬЕВ Дмитрий 08 ЮМ 32.80 312 III
25. АРИСОВ Леонид 08 Косино "Косино" 33.18 302 III
26. КОРОТЧЕНКО Павел 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.32 298 III
27. КАДЕРОВ Тимир 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 33.43 295 III
28. ПЕРЕЖОГИН Сергей 07 Косино "Косино" 33.45 295 III
29. ЗАЗАЕВ Никита 08 СКИФЫ 34.15 277 I юн
30. АБАСОВ Сабир 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 35.15 254 I юн
31. БИБЕР Илья 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.33 250 I юн
32. ОГАНЯН Георгий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.51 246 I юн
33. НЕГРЕБЕЦКИЙ Борис 08 Косино "Косино" 35.70 242 I юн
34. КОЖЕВНИКОВ Никита 08 Косино "Парус" 35.84 239 I юн
35. МАКАРОВ Иван 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.92 238 I юн
36. РОССИЙСКИЙ Михаил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.97 237 I юн
37. ЧЕРНОВОЛОС Арсений 08 СШОР 1 36.23 232 I юн
38. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Егор 07 Косино "Парус" 36.65 224 I юн
39. МАКСИМОВ Константин 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.92 219 I юн
40. ЗАБРОДИН Платон 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 36.99 218 I юн
41. АРХИПОВ Егор 07 Косино "Парус" 38.57 192 I юн
42. РОЗОВСКИЙ Даниил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 38.88 187 I юн
43. ЛИСТОПАД Георгий 07 Косино "Парус" 39.11 184 II юн
44. ВТОРНИК Владислав 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.40 180 II юн
45. ЛАЗЕР Марк 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.86 174 II юн
46. ЧЕРКАСОВ Глеб 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.42 155 II юн

DSQ ИВАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" I юн
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Открытые

1. РОГОВ Владимир 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 25.85 639 КМС
2. ХОВАНСКИЙ Даниил 04 СШ № 4 26.25 610 I
3. СЛУЧ Арсений 05 Косино "Косино" 26.46 596 I
4. СОРОКИН Савелий 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.51 592 I
5. КОСТИКОВ Ярослав 04 ЮМ 26.70 580 I
6. БЕСПАЛОВ Вадим 05 ЮМ 26.84 571 I
7. ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 27.01 560 I
8. КАПЧУК Роман 05 Косино "Косино" 27.03 559 I
9. ШКЛЯРУК Тихон 03 Косино "Косино" 27.13 553 I

10. САВЕЛЬЕВ Максим 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.26 545 I
11. КОМАРОВ Роман 03 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.37 538 I
12. МАЛЫШКОВ Кирилл 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 27.49 531 I
13. ДРОБОТОВ Илья 05 Косино "Косино" 27.62 524 I
14. РАДЧЕНКО Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 27.66 521 I

ГОРБОНОС Валерий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.66 521 I
16. УЛЬЯНОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 27.72 518 I
17. БАЛАШОВ Владимир 05 Косино "Косино" 27.80 514 I
18. РИМАРЕНКО Михаил 07 Косино "Парус" 27.85 511 I
19. СЕКИН Владислав 06 Косино "Парус" 28.00 503 II
20. ФЕДОСОВ Михаил 03 СШ Косино "Таганка" 28.09 498 II
21. КОШЕЛЕВ Илья 05 Косино "Парус" 28.28 488 II
22. ЗУБКОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.31 486 II
23. НИКИТИН Арсений 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 28.47 478 II
24. КОТЕНКО Данила 07 Косино "Косино" 28.55 474 II
25. ДАВЫДОВ Денис 06 Косино "Косино" 28.65 469 II
26. ПУСТОВАЛОВ Артём 07 ЮМ 28.72 466 II

КОЗЛОВ Захар 06 Косино "Косино" 28.72 466 II
28. КОТЕНКО Денис 04 Косино "Косино" 28.83 460 II
29. ГУЛЯЕВ Фёдор 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.86 459 II
30. ПАХОМОВ Олег 07 СКИФЫ 29.05 450 II
31. ЕДУНОВ Роман 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.15 445 II
32. ПРОКУРАТОВ Валерий 05 ЮМ 29.21 443 II
33. РАЗУМОВ Никандр 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 29.53 428 II
34. НАУМОВ Максим 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 29.61 425 II
35. КРАВЧЕНКО Артём 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.73 420 II
36. РОМАНЕНКО Артём 08 СКИФЫ 29.80 417 II

АЗАРСКОВ Антон 06 Косино "Парус" 29.80 417 II
38. КАСАТКИН Иван 06 Косино "Косино" 29.83 416 II
39. САВЕЛЬЕВ Евгений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.87 414 II
40. КАЙДАЛОВ Никита 05 ЮМ 29.92 412 II
41. ХАЗОВ Никита 06 Косино "Косино" 29.94 411 II
42. ТИХОНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.98 409 II
43. НИКОНОВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.99 409 II
44. ШИРМАНОВ Максим 07 Сшор №47 30.08 405 II
45. ЛУГОВОЙ Никита 06 СШОР 1 30.10 405 II
46. КИЛЯЗОВ Никита 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 30.11 404 II
47. МАНЖОСОВ Матвей 07 СШОР 77 30.14 403 II

СЕВОСТЬЯНОВ Роман 07 СШОР 64 30.14 403 II
49. АНДРЕЕВ Иван 05 ЮМ 30.17 402 II
50. ЯШЕЧКИН Георгий 07 Косино "Косино" 30.22 400 II
51. РАШИТОВ Владислав 08 Косино "Косино" 30.27 398 II
52. ДЕРНОВОЙ Лука 06 Косино "Косино" 30.48 390 II
53. ЛЕПТЯГИН Роман 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.70 381 II
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Место Год рождения Время Очки

54. РОЩИН Арсений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.73 380 II
55. ЖЕЛЯБОВСКИЙ Георгий 06 СШОР 1 30.97 371 II
56. СОЛОВЬЕВ Денис 06 Косино "Косино" 31.18 364 III
57. СТАНКЕВИЧ Илья 07 ЮМ 31.39 357 III
58. ФИЛИППОВ Пётр 08 ЮМ 31.59 350 III
59. СЕКИН Андрей 08 Косино "Парус" 31.91 339 III
60. БУНОВ Артём 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.94 338 III
61. ВОЛЧКОВ Антон 06 Косино "Косино" 32.03 336 III
62. РОМАНОВ Даниил 06 Косино "Косино" 32.29 328 III
63. ДМИТРИЕВ Тимофей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 32.36 325 III
64. БОГДАНОВ Дмитрий 08 Косино "Косино" 32.49 322 III
65. ЮРЬЕВ Дмитрий 08 ЮМ 32.80 312 III
66. АРИСОВ Леонид 08 Косино "Косино" 33.18 302 III
67. КОРОТЧЕНКО Павел 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.32 298 III
68. КАДЕРОВ Тимир 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 33.43 295 III
69. ПЕРЕЖОГИН Сергей 07 Косино "Косино" 33.45 295 III
70. БИРЮКОВ Артур 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 33.50 293 III
71. ЗАЗАЕВ Никита 08 СКИФЫ 34.15 277 I юн
72. ПОРТНОВ Владимир 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 34.34 272 I юн
73. ХАНЦЕВИЧ Илья 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.10 255 I юн
74. АБАСОВ Сабир 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 35.15 254 I юн
75. БИБЕР Илья 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.33 250 I юн
76. ОГАНЯН Георгий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.51 246 I юн
77. НЕГРЕБЕЦКИЙ Борис 08 Косино "Косино" 35.70 242 I юн
78. КОЖЕВНИКОВ Никита 08 Косино "Парус" 35.84 239 I юн
79. МАКАРОВ Иван 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.92 238 I юн
80. РОССИЙСКИЙ Михаил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.97 237 I юн
81. ЧЕРНОВОЛОС Арсений 08 СШОР 1 36.23 232 I юн
82. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Егор 07 Косино "Парус" 36.65 224 I юн
83. МАКСИМОВ Константин 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.92 219 I юн
84. ЗАБРОДИН Платон 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 36.99 218 I юн
85. АРХИПОВ Егор 07 Косино "Парус" 38.57 192 I юн
86. РОЗОВСКИЙ Даниил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 38.88 187 I юн
87. ЛИСТОПАД Георгий 07 Косино "Парус" 39.11 184 II юн
88. ВТОРНИК Владислав 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.40 180 II юн
89. ЛАЗЕР Марк 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.86 174 II юн
90. ЧЕРКАСОВ Глеб 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 41.42 155 II юн

DSQ ИВАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" I юн

EXH ЕЖКОВ Андрей 02 СШ № 4 26.33 605 I


